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Format tonight

¨ This Q&A is being recorded.
¤ All questions specific to your son or daughter, please 

reach out by email.
¨ Kim Snyder will be tonight’s moderator. 

¤ Questions should be typed into the Q&A.
¨ Agenda:

¤ Introductions
¤ Resources
¤ Q&A
¤ Contacts



Introductions

Centerville Middle School
Lisa Mumma (Principal)

Bill Ackerman (Assistant 
principal)

Nate Milton (7th grade school 
counselor)

Landisville Middle School
Doug Dandridge (Principal)

Patrick Conrad (Dean of 
students)

Steve Sharp (7th grade school 
counselor)



Resources

Centerville Middle School
¨ Video
https://youtu.be/eZRmjyYRKG8

¨ May Transition Zoom
¤ MES – Thursday May 7 
¤ EPES – Thursday May 7 
¤ CES – Monday May 11 
¤ RES – Thursday May 14

¨ August Sneak-A-Peek
¤ August 18 at 6:30 pm
¤ August 20 at 10:00 am

Landisville Middle School
¨ Video
https://youtu.be/IBfBF3bbUv4

¨ May Transition Zoom
¤ FES – Tuesday May 19 
¤ LIC – Wednesday May 20 

Thursday May 21

¨ August Sneak-A-Peek
¤ August 18 at 6:30 pm
¤ August 20 at 10:00 am

https://youtu.be/eZRmjyYRKG8
https://youtu.be/IBfBF3bbUv4


Question and Answer



Contacts

Centerville Middle School
(717)898-5580

Lisa Mumma (Principal)

¨ Lisa_Mumma@hempfieldsd.org

Bill Ackerman (Assistant 
principal)
¨ Bill_Ackerman@hempfieldsd.org

Nate Milton (7th grade school 
counselor)
¨ Nate_Milton@hempfieldsd.org

Landisville Middle School
(717)898-5607

Doug Dandridge (Principal)

¨ Doug_Dandridge@hempfieldsd.org

Patrick Conrad (Dean of 
students)
¨ Patrick_Conrad@hempfieldsd.org

Stephen Sharp (7th grade school 
counselor)
¨ Stephen_Sharp@hempfieldsd.org



Thank you!


